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Atte Hietalahti 

EM-24 alle 12 vuotiaat OSAKILPAILUT

Nimi Seura MRT LMRC MiTPA SMC Yht 3/4 Sija

Justus Pohjasniemi SRC 45 36 50 50 145 1.

Atte Lyyski LMRC 40 50 36 40 130 2.

Taavi Syrjälä LMRC 50 32 22 32 114 3.

Tomi Mairue SRC 26 26 45 36 107 4.

Pauli Juurikko SSK 0 40 40 20 100 5.

Joni Orava SSK 36 29 32 24 97 6.

Niklas Leppilahti LMRC 22 45 29 18 96 7.

Niko Sorsa LuuUA 24 22 26 45 95 8.

Markus Kuusinen SRC 32 0 24 29 85 9.

Aapo Hakuli MitPA 29 0 20 26 75 10.

Kalle Paajanen MitPA 18 14 0 22 54 11.

Tomi Sorsa LuuUA 0 20 11 16 47 12.

Sami Jaskari MRT 16 18 12 0 46 13.

Markus Aallonen SSK 20 24 0 0 44 14.

Olli Kantamaa SRC 0 0 11 12 23 15.

Kuisma Koivusalo SRC 0 0 18 0 18 16.

Mikko Perkiömäki SRC 0 0 16 0 16 17.

Tuomas Junni LuuUA 0 0 0 14 14 18.

Osanottajia 12 11 16 14 53

EJ-24 avoin OSAKILPAILUT
Nimi Seura MRT LMRC MiTPA SMC Yht 3/4 Sija

Teemu Terho SRC 40 40 50 45 135 1.

Eetu Jahkonen SSK 50 45 40 29 135 2.

Jyri-Ville Pouttu LMRC 24 36 45 50 131 3.

Jussi Kuisti EPUA 45 29 18 40 114 4.

Joonas Pohjasniemi SRC 32 32 36 36 104 5.

Miko Saharinen LMRC 12 50 24 22 96 6.

Riki Jokisalo SSK 26 24 29 32 87 7.

Joonas Jaskari MRT 29 20 32 24 85 8.

Juha-Pekka Sihtola LMRC 18 26 26 16 70 9.

Atte Nuottajärvi EPUA 36 22 0 12 70 10.

Tatu Terho SRC 22 14 22 14 58 11.

Mikko Saarela EPUA 20 18 14 18 56 12.

Henri Suksi EPUA 16 16 0 20 52 13.

Juha Nuottajarvi EPUA 0 0 0 26 26 14.

Esko Hietalahti LMRC 14 11 0 0 25 15.

Aaro Lybeck EPUA 0 12 11 0 23 16.

Joni Puonti SRC 0 0 12 11 23 17.

Jarmo Viljakainen SRC 0 0 20 0 20 18.

Mikael Saari SRC 0 0 16 0 16 19.

Osanottajia 14 15 15 15 59



ES-24 avoin OSAKILPAILUT

Nimi Seura MRT LMRC MiTPA SMC Yht 3/4 Sija

Einari Fyhr AnkUA 50 50 40 0 140 1.

Kimmo Rautama TapUA 22 40 50 45 135 2.

Marko Lehtinen SSK 45 45 0 40 130 3.

Atte Hietalahti LMRC 32 29 32 32 96 4.

Risto Olkkonen EPUA 36 32 10 24 92 5.

Matti Fyhr AnkUA 0 0 36 50 86 6.

Hermanni Vanhalakka LuuUA 20 36 16 11 72 7.

Simo Kairistola KouPAK 24 0 45 0 69 8.

Esa-Pekka Söyrinki EPUA 26 16 26 16 68 9.

Sampsa Salonen SRC 29 0 29 9 67 10.

Sami Valli MRT 40 0 0 26 66 11.

Juha Alavainio MRT 18 22 22 18 62 12.

Harri Nykänen SRC 7 8 18 36 62 13.

Saku Jokisalo SSK 10 12 20 29 61 14.

Henri Säynäjoki SSK 8 26 8 22 56 15.

Leo Pekkanen KouPAK 14 24 12 12 50 16.

Heikki Ylä-Outinen LuuUA 12 14 0 20 46 17.

Teemu Nurminen SRC 0 0 24 14 38 18.

Tuomo Iso-Aho MRT 0 20 14 0 34 19.

Kaj Nurminen MRT 0 18 11 0 29 20.

Jarmo Nuottajärvi EPUA 16 10 0 0 26 21.

Jari Kaukola MRT 11 9 0 0 20 22.

Juha Nuottajärvi EPUA 9 11 0 0 20 23.

Veli-Matti Kantamaa SRC 0 0 0 10 10 24.

Ville Paajanen MiTPA 0 0 9 0 9 25.

Osanottajia 19 18 18 17 72



TS-24 Touring Saloon OSAKILPAILUT

Nimi Seura MRT LMRC MiTPA SMC Yht 3/4 Sija

Einari Fyhr AnkUA 50 50 50 0 150 1.

Kimmo Rautama TapUA 40 36 45 45 130 2.

Atte Hietalahti LMRC 45 40 40 40 125 3.

Hermanni Vanhalakka LuuUA 14 29 36 50 115 4.

Petri Toropainen SRC 32 32 22 26 90 5.

Marko Lehtinen SSK 22 45 0 11 78 6.

Jyri-Ville Pouttu LMRC 11 20 24 29 73 7.

Henri Säynäjoki SSK 16 16 0 36 68 8.

Leo Pekkanen KouPAK 18 26 18 14 62 9.

Teemu Terho SRC 20 12 29 1 61 10.

Jussi Kuisti EPUA 26 24 11 1 61 11.

Justus Pohjasniemi SRC 24 1 20 16 60 12.

Sami Valli MRT 36 0 0 20 56 13.

Riki Jokisalo SSK 5 18 0 24 47 14.

Jari Kaukola MRT 29 14 0 0 43 15.

Saku Jokisalo SSK 1 9 0 32 42 16.

Harri Nykänen SRC 7 2 26 4 37 17.

Teemu Nurminen SRC 0 0 14 22 36 18.

Joonas Pohjasniemi SRC 1 22 3 10 35 19.

Eetu Jahkonen SSK 9 10 16 9 35 20.

Niko Sorsa LuuUA 8 7 8 18 34 21.

Simo Kairistola KouPAK 0 0 32 0 32 22.

Atte Lyyski LMRC 0 11 12 2 25 23.

Esa-Pekka Söyrinki EPUA 3 6 2 12 21 24.

Heikki Ylä-Outinen LuuUA 10 8 0 0 18 25.

Juha Alavainio MRT 12 0 1 1 14 26.

Ville Paajanen MitPA 6 1 7 1 14 27.

Tuomo Iso-Aho MRT 0 1 10 0 11 28.

Joonas Jaskari MRT 1 1 1 8 10 29.

Mikko Saarela EPUA 2 0 1 7 10 30.

Tomi Mairue SRC 0 0 9 0 9 31.

Kaj Nurminen MRT 0 4 4 0 8 32.

Niklas Leppilahti LMRC 4 1 1 3 8 33.

Henri Suksi EPUA 1 1 0 5 7 34.

Jarmo Viljakainen SRC 0 0 6 0 6 35.

Sampsa Salonen SRC 0 0 0 6 6 36.

Kai Kivekäs SRC 0 0 5 0 5 37.

Juha-Pekka Sihtola LMRC 0 5 0 0 5 38.

Tapani Terho SRC 0 3 0 0 3 39.

Aaro Lybeck EPUA 1 1 1 1 3 40.

Esko Hietalahti LMRC 0 1 1 1 3 41.

Sami Jaskari MRT 1 1 1 0 3 42.

Taavi Syrjälä LMRC 1 0 1 1 3 43.

Juha Nuottajärvi EPUA 1 1 0 1 3 44.

Atte Nuottajärvi EPUA 1 1 0 1 3 45.

Olli Tarvainen MitPA 1 0 1 0 2 46.

Tatu Terho SRC 0 0 1 1 2 47.

Simo Toivonen SRC 0 0 1 0 1 48.

Kuisma Koivusalo SRC 0 0 1 0 1 49.

Markus Kuusinen SRC 0 0 1 0 1 50.

Tuomas Junni LuuUA 0 0 0 1 1 51.

Tomi Sorsa LuuUA 0 0 0 1 1 52.

Jarmo Nuottajarvi EPUA 0 1 0 0 1 53.

Tommi Nummelin MitPA 1 0 0 0 1 54.

Osanottajia 35 36 37 36 144


